
QUEENSLAND

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

BOOVAL
PO Box 139, Booval QLD 4304
Anthony Griffiths
P  0428 123 522
E  Anthony.griffiths@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: March 2021

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

ROCKHAMPTON
PO Box 630, Rockhampton QLD 4700
Robert Barnard
P  0429 340 244
E  Robert.barnard@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: March 2021

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

TOWNSVILLE
Bruce Highway, Stuart, Townsville QLD 
4810
Tommy Hunt
P  0474 070 417
E  tommy.hunt@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: March 2021

THOMAS BORTHWICK & 
SONS PTY LTD

MACKAY
PO Box 771, Mackay QLD 4740
Malcolm Kinman
P  0457 771 236
E  mkinman@tbsmackay.com.au
Proposed slaughter: tbc

KILCOY PASTORAL 
COMPANY LTD

KILCOY
PO Box 84, Kilcoy QLD 4515
Craig Price
P  0427 971 277
E  cprice@kpc.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: first week October 
2020

NOLAN MEATS

GYMPIE
PO Box 389, Gympie QLD 4570
Emma Franz
E  standardsteam@nolan.com.au
P  07 5489 6888
Proposed Slaughter: July 2020 and 
other times as arranged. 

OAKEY ABATTOIR PTY LTD

OAKEY
Oakey Cooyar Connection Rd, Oakey 
QLD 4401
Kurt Wockner
P  0427 754 852
E  kwockner@oakeybeef.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: tbc

TEYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

BEENLEIGH
PO Box 15, Beenleigh QLD 4207
Glen Poole
P  0408 078 723
E  glenp@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 31 March 2021

TEYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

BILOELA
PO Box 329, Biloela QLD 
Matt Pavey
P  0408 068 643
E  mattp@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 17 March 2021

TEYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

ROCKHAMPTON
Private Mail Bag, Lakes Creek Road, 
Rockhampton QLD 4700
Matt Pavey
P  0408 068 643
E  mattp@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 24 March 2021

AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY 
CHOICE

MORNINGSIDE
PO Box 478, Morningside QLD 4170
Paul Gibson
P  0428 791 168
E  pgibson@accbeef.net.au
Proposed Slaughter: tbc

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

NATIONAL BEEF CARCASE COMPETITION 
PARTICIPATING MEAT PROCESSORS

P	 07 4922 2989    
E	 beefexpo@beefaustralia.com.au beefaustralia.com.au

CONTACT YOUR PREFERRED PROCESSING PLANT TO ARRANGE 
PROCESSING OF YOUR NOMINATION
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NEW SOUTH 
WALES

BINDAREE FOOD GROUP

INVERELL
7307 Gwydir Highway, Inverell, NSW, 
2360
Alice Lodge
P  02 6721 1411
E  Alice.Lodge@bindareefood.com.au
Proposed slaughter: tbc

NORTHERN CO-OPERATIVE 
MEAT COMPANY

CASINO
PO Box 279 Casino NSW 2470
Danny Jones
P  02 6662 2444
E  djones@cassino.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 10 and 24 February 
2021

TEYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

WAGGA WAGGA
PO Box 166, Wagga Wagga NSW 2650
P  02 6938 3088
Ben O’Kane
P  0429 201 792
E  beno@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 11 or 18 December 
2020

WINGHAM BEEF EXPORTS – 
NH FOODS

WINGHAM
1295 Gloucester Rd,  
Wingham NSW 2429
Stephen Moy
P: 0438 452 925
E  smoy@nh-foods.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 2 November 2020, 
14 December 2020, 1 February 2021

JBS AUSTRALIA

SCONE
Muffett Street, Scone NSW 2337
Toby Hammond
P  0408 567 585
E  toby.hammond@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: tbc

SOUTH 
AUSTRALIA

TEYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

NARACOORTE
PO Box 15, Naracoorte SA 5271
David Woolard
P: 0418 832 045
E  dwoolard@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: various – 
throughout November, December 2020 
and January 2021

TASMANIA

GREENHAM TASMANIA PTY 
LTD

SMITHTON
PO Box 452, Smithton TAS 7330
Gavin Coombe, Graeme Pretty
P  0418 639 735 or 0418 505 347
E  Proposed Slaughter: late August, 
2020; January 2018.

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

LONGFORD
PO Box 42, Longford TAS 7301
Mathew Bosworth
P  0438 912 161
E  Mathew.bosworth@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: November 2020

VICTORIA

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

ALTON
PO Box 36, Alton Vic 3025
Steve Chapman
P  0477 007 258
E  steve.chapman@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: November 2020

WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

DARDANUP BUTCHERING 
COMPANY

BUNBURY
PO Box 277, Bunbury WA 6230
Brian Pittendreigh
P  0438 254 214
E  brianp@dbctalkabouttaste.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: December 2020 
and February 2021

HARVEY BEEF

HARVEY
PO Box 492 Seventh Street, Harvey, 
WA 6220
Jonathon Green
P: 08 9729 0000
E  Jonathon.Green@harveybeef.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: December 2020 
and February 2021

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
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